Tube Bender Die .625 X 2.50 Radius -
(TD90/.625X2.5)
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Short Description

Tube Bender Die .625 X 2.50 Radius

Additional Information

Stock Number

Center Line Radius (In.)
Material Dimension (In.)
Max. Bend (Deg.)

Model Number

Prop 65

Type

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

ED9-TD90/.625X2.5

2.5

0.625

90

TD90/.625X2.5

Cancer

Tube Bender Die

1 Year

14

1.0
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